Listado de Postulantes Favorecidos Fecha: 03/11/2023

Conjunto: B° EL ALGARROBO

Padron: Grupo 1

Posicion Nro Orden Documento
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238
657
773
354
708
428
688
1
192
87
888
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751
598
653
636
858
194
916
703
361
669
630
939
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470
675
454
213
340
730
423
766
82
29
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31324371
27041879
24972821
24735394
22003507
31633621
18207928
31044078
24735299
28243294
29226369
26135998
31633563
10609132
14186133
23982629
16956703
17180726
30242556
26168630
16629591
28928358
26016858
32353181
17166846
20170007
22003308
24735073
28040201
20953079
25590233
27705427
24331248
31044208
26908541
13358733

Apellido Nombre
CATALDO, MARIA NOELIA
MORETA, SERGIO ALEJANDRO
PEREZ, LUIS ALBERTO
FIGUEROA, MARIA DEL VALLE
OLMOS, FABIAN ALFREDO
GODOY, CINTIA BELEN
OCHOA, ROSARIO DEL VALLE
ABALLAY, EDGARDO FEDERICO
CABRERA, MARIO BERNARDO
ANDRADA, VICTOR ADRIAN
SAAVEDRA, ANA CAROLINA
MURCIANO, DARIO JESUS
PELAYES GARCIA, JUAN EDUARDO
MENGHINI, AURELIANA
MORENO, FRANCISCO ALBERTO
MONTIVEROS, CLARA AURELIA
ROMERO, LUCAS MARIO
CACERES, BEATRIZ NELIDA
SILVA, MARIA ROSA
OLIVERA, JAVIER FERNANDO
FLORES, ALFREDO OMAR
NAVEDA, LORENA NATALIA
MONTIVERO, ADRIAN NICOLAS
TEJADA, ELBIA DE LOS ANGELES
CASTRO, SANDRA MIRIAN
GONZALEZ, FABIAN ALBERTO
NIEVAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
GOMEZ, SILVIA ALICIA
CARMONA, RAFAEL ERNESTO
FERNANDEZ, JORGE DANIEL
OVIEDO, MONICA DE LOS ANGELES
GIMENEZ, GUILLERMO ORLANDO
PEREZ, ANTONIA LORENA
AMIN MERCADO, LUCIANA BETSABE
AGUERO, JOSE CARLOS
HERRERA, OSCAR JESUS
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719
723
543
460
434
847
589
901
18
204
1033
711
924
872
501
586
169
60
622
15
663
696
211
98
253
14
145
45
649
1014
348
574
416
293
909
780
31
111
691
1042
216
1035
296

12630382
26791042
24735063
21943303
30768585
23313963
12893674
11731237
28430901
5543672
7944589
30242415
33289497
28928235
28841615
24362611
26391709
30242643
17180690
29264307
24283872
11731278
27276476
26360094
18455794
17180782
30768512
6761715
25135471
25135116
29507607
22959709
25991847
13742739
28243980
26593308
22291640
14973507
28928300
33649018
12630182
26611383
30508340

ORTEGA, ARNOLDO JUSTO
ORTEGA HERRERA, MARIA FERNANDA
LEIVA, SERGIO MARTIN

GOMEZ CORREA, MARIA ELISA
GOMEZ, ANDREA FABIOLA
RODRIGUEZ, ROSA DELINA
MATUS, RAMON ALFREDO
SANDOVARE, FRANCISCO ANTONIO
ADEN, HECTOR OSCAR
CAMAYA, JUAN CARLOS
ZALAZAR, LUIS FIDEL
ONTIVERO, FANY ANDREA
SOSA, CYNTHIA MARIANELA
ROSSI, CARLA GABRIELA
GUTIERREZ, PABLO MANUEL
MATARAZZO, ANALIA VERONICA
BLANCO AGUERO, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA
ALLENDE, MARCIA VIRGINIA
MITRE, JORGE ROSARIO
ACOSTA, SILVANA SOLEDAD
MUNOZ, VERONICA SUSANA
OLIVA, JORGE ROBERTO
CARMONA, MARIO ALBERTO
ARCE, BEATRIZ ANTONIA
CISTERNA, CLAUDIO JAVIER
ACOSTA, GRACIELA DEL VALLE
BARRADO ZEBALLO, VANESA EDITH
AGUIRRE, ANTONIO BERNABE
MORAN, JORGE VICTOR
VILCHES, JORGE LUIS

FERRER, MIGUEL ANGEL
MALLA, MARIA ELVECIA B 355
GARRO, ARMANDO RUBEN
DELGADO, MIGUEL DEMETRIO
SESE, SILVIA MARCELA
PETKOVIC, DANIEL ALBERTO
AGUERO, LAURA JUSTINA
ARGANARAS, CARLOS NICOLAS
OGAS, ANDREA CAROLA
ZEBALLOS, DARIO DANIEL
CARRIL, PABLO ANTONIO
ZAMORA, MANUEL GASTON
DIAZ, AMALIA SOLEDAD
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80 885 26740536 RUBIA, DANIELA VANESA
81 671 21813012 NAVERA CABRERA, CEFERINA MABEL
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